

In

COMMERCIAL EXECUTION APPLICATION 45 OF 2022

Kash Foods Pvt Ltd

V/S

Omkar Realtors And Developers Pvt LtdRESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJESH S. PATIL J

DATE : 22nd December, 2025

P.C. :

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 14/01/2026 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

(ASSOCIATE)