

In

COMMERCIAL EXECUTION APPLICATION 45 OF 2022

Kash Foods Pvt Ltd

V/S

Omkar Realtors And Developers Pvt LtdRESPONDENT

Mr. Nirman Sharma, a/w. Mr. Siddhart Joshi, Ms. Jahnavi Vora
and Mr. Pushpvijay Kanoji, i/b. Jahnavi Vora, for the Applicant.
Mr. Noorain Patel, i/b. Diamondwala and Co., for Judgment
Debtor.

Mr. S.L. Shah, a/w. Mr. Suraj Shukla, for Claimant.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJESH S. PATIL J

DATE : 15th April, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 16/04/2026 .

(ASSOCIATE)